
Spring-Summer 2025 calendar

Online CPD courses - 16:00 - 17:30

Visit www.ptieducation.org/events for the latest event information.

Subject Event Date

Geography Developing your Geography Curriculum Tue 11 March

Maths Codebreaking - Developing Mathematical Resilience Wed 12 March

Art Painting in Procreate Wed 12 March

English Victorian Literature in the 21st Century Classroom Mon 17 March

Music Breadth vs Depth: Musical Thinking about your 
Curriculum Tue 18 March

Geography The Geology of Geography Mon 24 March

Art
Think and Talk like an Artist: Knowing and Remembering 

More in Art and Design 
Mon 24 March

English Creating Intersectional Units Thu 27 March

Science We’re Doing Dissection Today - But Why? Mon 31 March

Maths The History of Maths Wed 30 April

All - English In Conversation with Jeffrey Boakye Thu 08 May

All - Maths In Conversation with Marcus du Sautoy OBE Mon 12 May

English KS3 Homework: Why? What? How? Wed 14 May

History How can History Teachers engage with AI? Thu 22 May

MFL La Música; Use Music as a Teaching Tool in the MFL 
Classroom Wed 4 June

English
The Potential of Genre: Focusing on Genre-Specific 

Analysis
Thu 12 June

Science Microscopes - Seeing the Bigger Picture Thu 19 Jun

Courses and dates are subject to change. P.T.O.

https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000XsxhIAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000cUujIAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000YLlBIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000acmjIAA
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aGkbIAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aGkbIAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000enObIAI
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000ep8fIAA
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000ep8fIAA
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aO8fIAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000f0yXIAQ
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000iqqvIAA
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000XmPFIA0
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000jZ85IAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000TOtNIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aYETIA2
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000UNQbIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000UNQbIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000jSwDIAU
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000jSwDIAU
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000jYNJIA2


Subject Event Date Location

Maths Creativity in Maths Fri 14 March

Hintze Rooms
14-15 Lower 

Grosvenor Pl. 
London SW1W 0EX

History Gender Balance in the Curriculum Thu 27 March

DT User-centered Design Wed 30 April

Music Inspiring and Assessing Composition 
with Howard Goodall Fri 9 May

History A Century of Civil Rights through Ten 
Primary Sources Tue 13 May

Geography Geologising Geography Mon 30 June

Face to face CPD courses 

Courses and dates are subject to change.

Leadership
Leadership Programme Day 3 

- Leading People: Diversity and 
Community 

Fri 2 May Chicago Booth
London EC1A 7BL

English, Art, PE, 
Maths, Music, 

Science
Subject Enrichment Residential Sat 5 - Mon 7 

July
University of York 

York

Leadership Programme

In-Person Courses run between 09:00-15:30

Subject Enrichment Residential

Department Development Programme

English, History, 
Art, MFL, 

Science, Maths, 
D&T, Geography, 

Music

DDP Day Fri 11 July Friends House 
London NW1 2BJ

https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aVy9IAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000Vc2bIAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000RP8nIAG
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000YOSvIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000YOSvIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aWkXIAU
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aWkXIAU
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000jVfZIAU
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000JUGvIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000JUGvIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000JUGvIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/events/?event=Subject%20Enrichment%20Residential
https://www.ptieducation.org/events/?event=Department%20Development%20Programme

